victaulic.com
17.36   6404 Rev K   Updated 08/2022      © 2022 Victaulic Company. All rights reserved.
ALWAYS REFER TO ANY NOTIFICATIONS AT THE END OF THIS DOCUMENT REGARDING PRODUCT INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE OR SUPPORT.
1.0 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
NOTE
• MTS Plug Valve
Available Sizes
• 2 – 24"/DN50 – DN600

mounting for ease of actuation. Ends shall be Victaulic StrengThin™ or Victaulic Original Grooved Systems (OGS), butt
weld or flanged ends (ANSI Class/DIN Flange).
Valve Numbering System
Series Body/Bonnet Material Seat MaterialPlug Type OperatorIn./mm Code
PV0465 020 1A A 1
020
024
030
040
050
060
080
100
120
140
160
180
200
220
240
V0465 4A - ASTM A-890/
 A-995 Grade
 4A
5A - ASTM A-890/
 A-995  Grade
 5A
6A - ASTM A-890/
 A-995 Grade
 6A
CK - ASTM A-351
 CK3MCuN
 (254 SMO)
C8 - ASTM A-351
 CF8M (316SS)
C3 - ASTM A-351
 CF3M (316L)
P - PTFE
R - RTFE
1 -  On/O�
2 - Control
End Type 1
A - AGS Grooved
B - Butt Weld
F - Flanged (ANSI)
  Flat Face
G - OGS Grooved
R - Flanged (ANSI)
  Raised Face
S - StrengThin
B - Bare Shaft
E - Electric
G - Gear Box
H - Hydraulic
L - Lever
N - Non
  Actuation
P - Pneumatic
2/50
2½/65